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Tuesday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 8Holiday Lanes
Team Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - Daisy   Avg=420
86 Fran Abbott 4359 39 111
67 June Byrne 5592 45 124
12 Frances Bishop 8327 45 185

2 - Tulip   Avg=610
63 Marg Hillyard 6103 45 135
24 Mary Daya 7757 45 172
22 Wynn Ann O'Grady 6328 39 162
87 Linda Babstock 5089 36 141

3 - Violet   Avg=452
31 Betty Winsor 3963 30 132
20 Maxine Rose 5870 36 163
79 Phyllis Beckett 5188 33 157

4 - Marigold   Avg=464
39 Phyllis Hansford 3896 30 129
47 Jolene Gladney 7794 44 177
43 Phyllis Thomas 7137 45 158
85 Lorraine Bobbett 0 0 0

5 - Daffodil   Avg=403
7 Jean Andrews 5005 39 128

88 Gloria .. Bragg 2968 27 109
16 Sharon Sheppard 7996 48 166

6 - Lily   Avg=535
62 Joy Bartlett 4943 42 117
28 Carolyn O'Brien 4313 39 110
11 Lorna Jamison 5833 42 138
19 Coleen Stirling 8196 48 170

7 - Foxglove   Avg=592
10 Ros Tuff 6321 45 140
54 Jane Hancock 4442 27 164
13 Elizabeth Mullett 4509 27 167
71 Cindy Hill 2554 21 121

8 - Roses   Avg=433
83 Vivien Jones 3378 27 125
32 Katie Haws 5908 42 140
44 Carol Kendell 7562 45 168

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 5 6 Lily 40½ 23½ 535 21721 640 1622
2 2 1 Daisy 35½ 28½ 420 25956 704 2027
3 3 4 Marigold 33 31 464 22569 714 1953
4 8 7 Foxglove 33 31 592 21048 642 1824
5 4 5 Daffodil 31 33 403 21163 637 1763
6 6 2 Tulip 28 36 610 28640 725 1972
7 1 8 Roses 26 38 433 19178 604 1729
8 7 3 Violet 23 41 452 22966 668 1802
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Individual High Averages
185.04 Frances Bishop 177.14 Jolene Gladney 172.38 Mary Daya 170.75 Coleen Stirling
168.04 Carol Kendell 167.00 Elizabeth Mullett 166.58 Sharon Sheppard 164.52 Jane Hancock

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

271 Frances Bishop 661 Jolene Gladney
261 Jolene Gladney 647 Frances Bishop
258 Maxine Rose 612 Carol Kendell
253 Coleen Stirling 609 Maxine Rose
245 Sharon Sheppard 601 Sharon Sheppard
240 Wynn Ann O'Grady 592 Elizabeth Mullett
235 Elizabeth Mullett 592 Coleen Stirling
233 Mary Daya 590 Wynn Ann O'Grady
233 Katie Haws
233 Linda Babstock

Most Improved Average

104 to 111.77 = +7.77 Fran Abbott 152 to 158.60 = +6.60 Phyllis Thomas
104 to 109.93 = +5.93 Gloria Bragg 167 to 170.75 = +3.75 Coleen Stirling
125 to 128.33 = +3.33 Jean Andrews 122 to 125.11 = +3.11 Vivien Jones
138 to 140.67 = +2.67 Katie Haws 123 to 124.27 = +1.27 June Byrne
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Enter Div Label

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

12 Frances Bishop 8327 45 185
47 Jolene Gladney 7794 44 177
24 Mary Daya 7757 45 172
19 Coleen Stirling 8196 48 170
44 Carol Kendell 7562 45 168
13 Elizabeth Mullett 4509 27 167
16 Sharon Sheppard 7996 48 166
54 Jane Hancock 4442 27 164
20 Maxine Rose 5870 36 163
22 Wynn Ann O'Grady 6328 39 162
43 Phyllis Thomas 7137 45 158
79 Phyllis Beckett 5188 33 157
87 Linda Babstock 5089 36 141
32 Katie Haws 5908 42 140

10 Ros Tuff 6321 45 140
11 Lorna Jamison 5833 42 138
63 Marg Hillyard 6103 45 135
31 Betty Winsor 3963 30 132
39 Phyllis Hansford 3896 30 129

7 Jean Andrews 5005 39 128
83 Vivien Jones 3378 27 125
67 June Byrne 5592 45 124
71 Cindy Hill 2554 21 121
62 Joy Bartlett 4943 42 117
86 Fran Abbott 4359 39 111
28 Carolyn O'Brien 4313 39 110
88 Gloria .. Bragg 2968 27 109
85 Lorraine Bobbett 0 0 0
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